

## Pachet 2

I.D.: 56259908

---

Data publicarii	20.04.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.971,01 RON - 1.971,01 RON

---

Descriere: 1 VAR PRAF SAC 25 KG Buc 21 13.45 282.35 2 VAR PASTA 5 KG PUNGA Buc 21 5.04 105.88 3 VOPSEA MARO 0.75 L Cut 10 12.61 126.05 4 DILUANT 0.9L Buc 10 7.56 75.63 5 BIDINEA 175X80MM S1(P) Buc 6 8.40 50.42 6 PENSULA 30 MM Buc 4 2.10 8.40 7 PENSULA 60 MM Buc 4 2.94 11.76 8 PENSULA 100 MM Buc 2 6.72 13.45 9 COS NUIELE CU 2 MANERE Buc 5 15.13 75.63 10 MATURA NUIELE Buc 5 5.46 27.31 11 FARAS PVC Buc 2 2.52 5.04 12 VESTA REFLECTORIZANTA Buc 20 8.40 168.07 13 PERIE SARMA Buc 2 4.20 8.40 14 VERMOREL 8 L Buc 1 54.62 54.62 15 SACI MENAJ 240L 10 9.24 92.44 16 MATURA PVC+COADA Buc 2 6.30 12.61 17 LAC VILLA WENGE Buc 3 16.81 50.42 18 GREBLA+COADA Buc 10 22.69 226.89 19 SAPA+COADA Buc 10 28.57 285.71 20 FOARFECA VIE Buc 5 14.29 71.43 21 LACAT VENUS Buc 5 42.02 210.08 22 MANUSI LACATUS Buc

---